165 www.axiomtek.com © 2019 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Standard Color Silver
Construction Extruded aluminum and heavy-duty steel, IP40
CPU Intel® Celeron® processor N3350 (1.1 GHz, Dual Core)
Intel® Pentium® processor N4200 (1.1 GHz, Quad Core) (by
request)
System Board SBC8783B
System Memory 1 x DDR3L-1866 SO-DIMM, up to 8GB

1
www.axiomtek.com © 2019 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Standard
ICO300-83B-N3350-
4COM-DC
(P/N: E22C300121)
Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3350, 4 COM, 2 LAN, 4 USB and VGA
(-20°C to +70°C)
ICO300-83B-N3350-
4COM-WT-DC
2018 Q3 available
Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3350 , 4 COM, 2 LAN, 4 USB and VGA
(-40°C to +70°C)
ICO300-83B-N3350-
2ICOM-DC
(P/N: E22C300127)
Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3350, 2 isolated COM, 2 LANs, 4 USB
and VGA (-20°C to +70°C)
ICO300-83B-N3350-
4ICOM-DC
(P/N: E22C300123)
Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3350 1.1 GHz , 4 isolated COM,
2 LANs, 4 USB and VGA (-20°C to +70°C)
ICO300-83B-N3350-
4ICOM-WT-DC
(P/N: E22C300119)
Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3350, 4 isolated COM, 2 LANs, 4 USB
and VGA (-40°C to +70°C)
ICO300-83B-N4200-
4ICOM-WT-DC
(P/N: E22C300120)
Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Pentium® processor N4200, 4 isolated COM, 2 LANs, 4 USB
and VGA (-40°C to +60°C)
ICO300-83B-N3350-
2ICOM-HDMI-DC
(P/N: E22C300124)
Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3350 1.1 GHz , 2 isolated COM,
2 LANs, 4 USB and HDMI (-20°C to +70°C)
ICO300-83B-N3350-
4ICOM-WT-HDMI-DC
(P/N: E22C300126)
Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3350 1.1 GHz , 4 isolated COM,
2 LANs, 4 USB and HDMI (-40°C to +70°C)
ICO300-83B-N3350-
4COM-HDMI-DC
(P/N: E22C300128)
Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3350, 4 COM, 2 LAN, 4 USB and
HDMI (-20°C to +70°C)
Dimensions